
Source: 2022-09-30 snapshot from Workday.  Report by: WSU Institutional Research, RJS

Employees holding several positions may appear in multiple employee types, but are counted only once in the 'All' totals. Employee type 'faculty' here includes: instructional, research, extension,
administrative and postdoctoral faculty. Campus is defined by worker region. Faculty with worker region 'Global Campus' were reported as 'Pullman'. Reported sex does not include a 'non-binary'
category to avoid small cell sizes that could deanonymize individuals; these are reported by self-identified gender. Likewise, race-ethnicity was aggregated to protect privacy: category 'Other' includes
International and Not Specified, and 'Person of color' includes Hispanic/Latino, American Indian/Alaska Native, Native Hawaiian/Oth Pac Island, Black/African American, Asian, and Two or More Races.

Washington State University
Employee headcount and FTE
Fall 2022

Faculty Admin Prof & Coaches Classified Graduate Assistant All

Campus Status Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE

Pullman
full-time 1401 1389.6 1681 1680.5 1502 1502.0 13 13.0 4595 4585.0

part-time 192 88.2 88 58.7 68 44.0 1374 683.3 1722 874.3
Total Pullman 1593 1477.8 1769 1739.2 1570 1546.0 1387 696.3 6317 5459.4

Spokane
full-time 228 228.0 206 206.0 202 202.0 0 0.0 636 636.0

part-time 119 47.1 14 7.6 10 6.4 58 27.2 201 88.2
Total Spokane 347 275.1 220 213.6 212 208.4 58 27.2 837 724.2

Tri-Cities
full-time 85 85.0 106 106.0 54 54.0 0 0.0 245 245.0

part-time 41 12.0 2 1.1 3 2.1 25 12.5 71 27.7
Total Tri-Cities 126 97.0 108 107.1 57 56.1 25 12.5 316 272.7

Vancouver
full-time 168 167.6 85 85.0 92 92.0 0 0.0 345 344.6

part-time 71 20.4 1 0.8 1 0.8 86 43.0 159 65.0
Total Vancouver 239 188.0 86 85.8 93 92.8 86 43.0 504 409.6

Everett
full-time 8 8.0 5 5.0 8 8.0 0 0.0 21 21.0

part-time 0 0.0 1 0.8 1 0.5 0 0.0 2 1.3
Total Everett 8 8.0 6 5.8 9 8.5 0 0.0 23 22.3

Global
full-time 0 0.0 54 54.0 29 29.0 0 0.0 83 83.0

part-time 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 3 1.5 3 1.5
Total Global 0 0.0 54 54.0 29 29.0 3 1.5 86 84.5

Grand Total 2313 2046.0 2243 2205.5 1970 1940.8 1559 780.5 8083 6972.8
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Washington State University
Employee headcount and FTE
Fall 2022

Faculty Admin Prof & Coaches Classified Graduate Assistant All

Campus Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE

Pullman 1593 1477.8 1769 1739.2 1570 1546.0 1387 696.3 6317 5459.4

Spokane 347 275.1 220 213.6 212 208.4 58 27.2 837 724.2

Tri-Cities 126 97.0 108 107.1 57 56.1 25 12.5 316 272.7

Vancouver 239 188.0 86 85.8 93 92.8 86 43.0 504 409.6

Everett 8 8.0 6 5.8 9 8.5 0 0.0 23 22.3

Global 0 0.0 54 54.0 29 29.0 3 1.5 86 84.5
Grand Total 2313 2046.0 2243 2205.5 1970 1940.8 1559 780.5 8083 6972.8

Faculty Admin Prof & Coaches Classified Graduate Assistant All

Status Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE

full-time 1890 1878.2 2137 2136.5 1887 1887.0 13 13.0 5925 5914.6

part-time 423 167.8 106 69.0 83 53.8 1546 767.5 2158 1058.1
Grand Total 2313 2046.0 2243 2205.5 1970 1940.8 1559 780.5 8083 6972.8

Faculty Admin Prof & Coaches Classified Graduate Assistant All

Sex Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE

F 1072 931.9 1407 1378.5 1000 978.0 833 416.6 4311 3705.1

M 1241 1114.1 836 827.0 970 962.7 726 363.9 3772 3267.7
Grand Total 2313 2046.0 2243 2205.5 1970 1940.8 1559 780.5 8083 6972.8

Faculty Admin Prof & Coaches Classified Graduate Assistant All

Race ethnicity Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE Count FTE

White 1159 1027.2 1400 1375.5 1177 1155.9 330 164.8 4065 3723.3

Person of color 342 320.9 331 327.8 263 259.1 230 115.1 1166 1022.9

Other 812 698.0 512 502.2 530 525.7 999 500.6 2852 2226.6
Grand Total 2313 2046.0 2243 2205.5 1970 1940.8 1559 780.5 8083 6972.8
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Washington State University
Employee headcount and FTE
Fall 2022

Campus Count FTE

Pullman 6317 5459.4

Spokane 837 724.2

Tri-Cities 316 272.7

Vancouver 504 409.6

Everett 23 22.3

Global 86 84.5
Grand Total 8083 6972.8

Status Count FTE

full-time 5925 5914.6

part-time 2158 1058.1
Grand Total 8083 6972.8

Sex Count FTE

F 4311 3705.1

M 3772 3267.7
Grand Total 8083 6972.8

Race ethnicity Count FTE

White 4065 3723.3

Person of color 1166 1022.9

Other 2852 2226.6
Grand Total 8083 6972.8


